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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Easedale

Mytilus

Ruige Hilde
Octopus

Kaapse Vreugd, De
Caatje van Warmond
Interballast

Mosselrace 2025

19-07-2025
10,95

FSN-nr

FSN281
FSN237
FSN268
FSN089
FSN066
FSN156
FSN260
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Klassement: Dames
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid

hh:mm:ss m/sec
01:30:53 2,08
01:16:16 2,46
01:24:59 2,22
01:22:43 2,27
01:38:56 1,92
01:28:45 2,13
01:40:27 1,89

Cw
kg/m

42,96
25,85
22,49
23,64
33,42
21,17
28,02

48,79

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf
Watt

48,79
48,04
41,09
34,92
29,93
25,73
24,08

Om te winnen

Straf dan

sneller

Watt # sec

18
230
422
641
985
878

danis

snelheid

m/sec

2,08
2,47
2,32
2,49
2,15
2,61
2,21



